XBS Swimming
Danubia_festival 2023

Samorin (SVK) 23../24.9. 2023

Vypis podla plavcov

XBS swimming

25m bazén (25m)

XBSSM/BAO /SVK
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Audi Filip

Babincakova Terézia

Baca Samuel

Belan Maro$

Belanova Dominika

Briedova Nela

Bubeliny Daniel

Buinytskyi Oleksii

Bystricky Marek

Cervenkova Emma
Chalama Samuel

Chlebekova Alexandra

Chras¢ova Alexandra

Churakov Fedor

Cupcova Petra

Drozdikova Lea
Dudnik Yuliia

Ferianc Dominik

Gallovichova Natalia

Hermelijn Jaydee

Hochel Dominik

Hochelovéa Laura
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50 volny spdsob
100 znak
50 prsia

50 volny spdsob
50 prsia

50 volny spésob
100 znak
100 motylik

50 volny spdsob
100 znak
100 motylik

50 volny spdsob
100 znak
100 volny spdsob

50 volny spdsob
100 znak
50 prsia

50 volny spdsob
100 motylik

50 volny spdsob
100 volny spdsob

50 volny spésob
100 znak
100 volny spdsob

50 volny spésob
100 motylik

50 volny spésob
50 prsia

50 volny spdsob
100 znak
50 prsia

50 volny spbésob
100 znak
50 prsia

50 volny spbésob
50 prsia
100 motylik

50 volny spésob
100 motylik
50 znak

50 volny spésob
100 znak

50 volny spbésob
100 znak

50 volny spdsob
100 znak
50 prsia

50 volny spdsob
50 prsia

50 volny spdsob
50 prsia
100 motylik

50 volny spdsob
50 prsia
100 motylik

50 volny spdsob
50 prsia

35.77S
1:32.03 S
43.19S

48.02S
53.68 S

33.30S
1:26.02 S
1:25.07 S

33.96 S
1:25.61S
1:22.53 S

28.63S
1:07.60 S
1:03.68 S

35.37S
1:25.34 S
47.81S

28.13S
1:17.75 S

NT
NT

33.64S
1:21.43
1:12.97

26.72S
1:03.31S

36.77S
40.14

40.41s
1:38.62 S
50.49 S

35.97S
1:4551S
4151S

27.82S
36.12S
1:11.42S

29.60S
1:09.12 S
34.87S

52.90 S
2:33.81S

30.21S
1:19.25S

38.84S
1:45.83 S
51.40S

34.33S
43.89 S

37.16 S
45.56 S
1:32.65S

41.37S
59.54 S
NT

36.00 S
48.03 S
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100 volny spbésob
50 znak
100 prsia

100 volny spbésob
50 znak

100 volny spdsob
50 znak
50 motylik

100 volny spbésob
50 znak
50 motylik

50 znak
100 prsia
50 motylik

100 volny spbésob
50 znak
50 motylik

100 volny spbésob
50 motylik

50 znak

50 znak
100 prsia

50 znak
50 motylik

100 volny spdsob

100 volny spbésob
50 znak
100 prsia

100 volny spdsob
100 prsia
50 motylik

100 volny spdsob
100 prsia
50 motylik

100 prsia
50 motylik

100 volny spdsob
50 znak

100 volny spdsob
50 znak

100 volny spbésob
50 znak
50 motylik

100 volny spbésob
100 prsia

100 volny spbésob
100 prsia
50 motylik

100 volny spbésob
100 prsia
50 motylik

100 volny spbésob
100 prsia

1:24.36 S
43.96 S
1:48.80 S

2:06.63 S
57.52S

1:13.53S
39.39S
36.13S

1:10.71S
37.72S
35.48S

31.76 S
1:21.27 S
32.92S

1:19.95S
41.73S
49.67 S

1:02.71S
32.64S

NT

41.81
1:38.64

29.33S
27.77S

1:09.54

1:30.56 S
49.04 S
1:49.18 S

1:20.23 S
1:32.41S
45.41S

1:03.03 S
1:21.51S
31.16S

1:14.80 S
30.65S

2:06.22 S
1:10.92 S

1:05.18
3450S

1:29.12S
49.49 S
NT

1:18.43S
1:39.70 S

1:23.04 S
1:40.84 S
39.33S

1:48.14 S
1:55.37
1:02.08 S

1:2351S
1:42.38 S
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541

361

486

487

548

672

403

402

458

439

419

418

671

551

655
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372

371

326
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424

479

Holomarnova Nina

Hulinova Hana

Hupkova Ela

Hupkovéa Ema

lhradsky Martin

Jindrova Eliska

Kallova Ella

Kallova Sofia

Karageorgiev Nicolas

Katerinka Milan Marco

Klabnik Jakub

Klabnik Matej

Kobilic Kamil

Kolencikova Nela

Kollar Milo§

Kotusova Zara

Kovarova Karolina

Kovarova Kristina

Krucka Kristina

Kubéan Michal

Kublova Eliska

Kuznetsov Konstantin
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50 volny spdsob
50 prsia

50 volny spésob
50 prsia
100 volny spdsob

50 volny spdsob
100 znak
100 volny spdsob

100 znak
50 prsia
50 znak

50 volny spdsob
50 prsia
100 motylik

50 volny spdsob
100 znak
50 prsia

50 volny spésob
100 volny spdsob

50 prsia
100 motylik
100 volny spdsob

50 volny spdsob
100 znak
100 volny spbésob

50 volny spdsob
100 znak
50 prsia

50 volny spbésob
50 prsia
100 motylik

50 volny spésob
100 znak
50 prsia

50 volny spésob
50 prsia

50 volny spbésob
100 znak
100 motylik

50 volny spbésob
100 znak
50 prsia

50 volny spésob
100 znak
50 prsia

50 volny spésob
50 prsia

50 volny spbésob
100 motylik

50 volny spdsob
100 znak
100 volny spbésob

50 volny spdsob
50 prsia

50 volny spdsob
100 znak
50 prsia

50 volny spdsob
100 volny spdsob

38.32S
51.38S

32.05S
38.75S
1:17.26 S

31.08 S
1:17.33S
1:08.00 S

1:20.33S
43.45S
37.69S

35.17S
50.26 S
2:00.31S

38.45S
1:38.83 S
5254 S

30.90 S
1:09.02 S

42.53S
1:37.71 S
1:03.12 S

31.70S
1:15.92 S
1:11.06 S

35.88 S
1:30.08 S
50.80 S

29.18 S
39.13S
1:15.44

32.29S
1:22.86 S
39.86 S

24.65
29.95S

30.47 S
1:16.22 S
1:20.06 S

26.36 S
1:13.78 S
3352S

37.52S
1:35.14 S
4496 S

30.99S
37.02S

31.60S
1:21.75S

34.10 S
1:18.94 S
1:17.32S

26.36 S
31.96 S

33.44S
1:19.42 S
41.86 S

30.98 S
1:10.32 S
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100 volny spbésob
50 znak

100 prsia
50 motylik

50 znak
50 motylik

100 prsia
50 motylik

50 znak
50 motylik

100 volny spbésob
50 znak

100 prsia
50 motylik

100 prsia
50 motylik

50 znak
100 prsia

100 volny spbésob
50 znak
50 motylik

100 volny spdsob
100 prsia
50 motylik

50 znak
100 prsia

100 prsia
50 motylik

100 volny spdsob
50 znak
50 motylik

100 volny spdsob
50 znak

100 volny spdsob
100 prsia
50 motylik

100 volny spdsob
100 prsia

100 volny spdsob
50 motylik

50 znak
50 motylik

100 volny spbésob
100 prsia

100 volny spbésob

50 znak
100 prsia

50 znak
50 motylik

1:39.70 S
54.48 S

1:24.12S
36.33

35.25S
34.42S

1:31.65S
36.42S

38.71S
50.69 S

1:25.83 S
47.12 S

1:26.77 S
34.22S

1:24.19S
31.75S

39.07S
1:35.12 S

1:20.47 S
41.49S
40.05S

1:05.48 S
1:26.38 S
38.38S

35.18S
1:36.93 S

1:03.83 S
25.57 S

1:09.08 S
41.30S
34.31S

57.54S
30.29 S

1:25.71 S
1:39.68 S
42.67 S

1:08.71 S
1:20.92 S

1:08.16 S
36.20 S

36.93S
40.57

57.77S
1:09.19 S

1:12.29 S
39.21S
1:25.55 S

37.02S
33.04S
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450

417

585

165

522

608

360

625

350

374

588

465

562

568
605
441

516

546

583

497

610

598

612

Lacko Simon

Langermann Leo

Letkova Lara

Loskotova Lucia

Macura Maxim

Marc¢anova Linda

Melnikova Karolina

Mic¢unekova Lucia

Micunekova Petra

Mikoczi Lili

Nagyova Petra

Nagyova Tamara

Omerovicova Selma

Pagerkova Dorota

Pastekova Karolina

Pirk Roland

Pirk Viktoria

Plasekova Tereza

Poliacik Jakub

Porsok Filip

Revutskyi Yaroslav

Rybéarova Mia

Skoibeda Artem
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50 volny spdsob
50 prsia
100 motylik

50 volny spdsob
100 znak
50 prsia

50 volny spdsob
50 prsia
100 motylik

50 volny spésob
100 volny spdsob

50 volny spdsob
100 znak
50 prsia

50 volny spdsob
100 znak
50 prsia

50 volny spésob
100 znak
100 motylik

50 volny spésob
50 prsia

50 volny spdsob
50 prsia

50 volny spdsob
100 znak
100 volny spdsob

50 volny spdsob
100 znak
50 prsia

50 volny spdsob
100 znak
100 volny spbésob

50 volny spdsob
100 volny spdsob

100 volny spbésob
50 volny spdsob

50 volny spésob
50 prsia
100 motylik

50 volny spésob
100 znak
50 prsia

50 volny spdsob
100 znak
50 prsia

50 volny spdsob
50 prsia

50 volny spésob
100 motylik

100 volny spdsob
100 volny spbésob
100 prsia

50 volny spésob
100 znak

50 prsia

50 volny spésob
50 prsia

29.19S
41.33S
1:22.65S

29.27S
1:20.81 S
37.91S

32.86 S
39.59S
1:20.66 S

29.43S
1:03.26 S

37.88S
1:23.05S
45.81S

34.07S
1:27.12S
52.29S

33.17S
1:27.48
1:19.68 S

54.17S
1:03.18 S

28.80S
37.60S

30.57 S
1:15.48 S
1:07.32S

35.92S
1:24.31S
46.06 S

39.95S
1:38.38 S
1:27.82S

28.26 S
1:01.07 S

1:56.64 S
58.05 S

3161S
38.95S
1:17.54 S

38.76 S
1:34.46 S
54.40S

39.02S
1:36.93 S
49.00 S

23.81S
30.40S

28.50S
1:08.06 S
1:01.57 S

1:06.33 S
1:31.81S

39.79S
1:49.54 S
56.38 S

37.50S
50.44
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100 volny spbésob
50 motylik

100 volny spbésob
100 prsia
50 motylik

100 volny spbésob
100 prsia
50 motylik

50 motylik

100 volny spbésob
50 znak

100 volny spbésob
50 znak
50 motylik

50 znak
100 prsia
50 motylik

100 volny spdsob
50 znak

100 volny spbésob
50 motylik

50 znak
50 motylik

100 volny spbésob
50 znak
100 prsia

50 znak
50 motylik

50 znak
50 motylik

100 prsia
50 prsia

100 volny spdsob
100 prsia
50 motylik

100 volny spdsob
50 znak
50 motylik

100 volny spbésob
50 znak
100 prsia

100 volny spbésob
50 motylik

100 prsia
50 motylik
50 motylik

100 volny spdsob
50 znak

50 znak

1:05.21S
33.66 S

1:04.95S
1:23.59 S
35.44 S

1:12.32S
1:26.92 S
37.98S

31.80S

1:28.76 S
37.43S

1:15.01S
36.34
43.74 S

35.03S
1:37.94 S
33.70 S

2:02.67 S
54.95S

1:03.15S
31.46 S

36.51S
39.26 S

1:26.34 S
41.93S
1:46.80 S

46.78 S
45.33S

30.64S
31.03S

2:17.41S
1:08.03 S

1:09.01 S
1:24.76 S
35.43S

1:26.97 S
44.13S
45.46 L

1:31.01 S
44.84 S
1:46.32 S

49.86 S
25.09 S

1:18.78 S
30.07 S
32.80S

1:29.10 S
50.81 S

45.41S
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258

664

499

619

351

Soboli¢ Jakub

Tallo Simon

TomasSovicova Petra

ZemeSova Natalia

Zlamala Juraj
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06 :
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50 volny spdsob
100 motylik

100 znak
50 prsia

50 volny spésob
100 motylik

50 volny spdsob
100 znak

50 prsia

50 volny spésob
100 motylik

25.21S
1:05.05 S

1:13.52
NT

30.38S
1:15.56 S

42.40 S
1:44.48
5554 S

2473 S
59.76 S
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100 volny spbésob
50 motylik

50 znak

100 volny spdsob
50 motylik

100 volny spbésob
50 znak
50 motylik

100 volny spdsob
50 motylik

55.74 S
28.68 S

33.15

1:06.15 S
3254S

1:35.32S
52.94 S
NT

53.80S
26.24 S



